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Forward-looking Statements

This presentation contains forward-looking statements. These statements are not

historical facts and are based on management’s objectives and estimates. The

words "anticipate", "believe", "expect", "estimate", "intend", "plan", "project",

"aim" and similar words indicate forward-looking statements. Although we believe

they are based on reasonable assumptions, these statements are based on the

information currently available to management and are subject to a number of

risks and uncertainties.

The forward-looking statements in this presentation are valid only on the date

they are made (March 31, 2010) and the Company does not assume any obligation

to update them in light of new information or future developments

Braskem is not responsible for any transaction or investment decision taken

based on the information in this presentation.
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Braskem: Consistent history
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 Consolidation of Braskem strategic direction to become 

a global petrochemical leader

 Raw material contract signed with Pemex: Ethylene XXI 

Project 

 2010 expected consolidated investments amounting to 

R$1.6 billion

 Operational Performance
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Global Scenario

 Resins and basic petrochemical prices maintained the upward trend in 1Q10

 Higher raw material prices

 Strong demand from Asia

 Unscheduled shutdowns

 Lower demand for gasoline limited operations at U.S. refineries

 Scheduled maintenance shutdowns, operational problems and continuous use of light feedstock 

(crackers) help to balance the market, which should benefit petrochemical companies in 2Q10

 Key factors for second-half 2010

 New capacity in Asia and Middle East could pressure industry profitability after midyear

 World economy excessively dependent on government stimulus

 Feedstock prices impacted by volatility in capital markets

 Labor market still recovering

 In Brazil, demand should post double-digit growth, accompanying GDP, while prices should follow 

the trend in the international market

 Thermoplastic resin market in line with 4Q09, at 1,165(a) kton, with growth expected in 2Q10

(a) Company estimates, since Abiquim did not disclose apparent consumption figures of the Brazilian market

Source: Braskem / CMAI



7

1Q10 Highlights

 EBITDA 1Q10 of R$ 729 million, up 19% from 4Q09 and margin of 16.3%. 

EBITDA LTM reached R$ 2.7 billion

 Approved by U.S. anti-trust agencies the acquisition of the PP assets of Sunoco Chemicals

 Capital increase of R$ 3.74 billion, R$ 3.5 billion from Odebrecht and Petrobras

 Acquisitions concludes: 60% of Quattor Participações + Polibutenos + Unipar Comercial for 

R$ 700 million 

 Funding of some US$ 1 billion, of which US$ 400 million through 10-year bonds at 7% and the pre-

payment of US$ 530 million due in 5 years

 Approval of PVC Project by the Board of Directors, with NPV of US$ 450 million

 Change in scope of the Venezuela Project

 Investment reduction in Propilsur from US$ 1.2 billion to US$ 500 million, using the propylene 

available from the Paraguaná complex

Source: Braskem
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Braskem still operates at high rates

%

Source: Braskem

Capacity Utilization 

1Q09 4Q09 1Q10 1Q09 4Q09 1Q10 1Q09 4Q09 1Q10 1Q09 4Q09 1Q10

73%

93% 91%
73%

90% 85%
70%

90% 88%
76%

99% 97%

PE PP PVCETHYLENE

 Crackers and 2nd generation units still present good operating 

performance in 1Q10



9Source: Abiquim, Braskem Estimates

28%

1Q10

A
p
p
a
re

n
t 

C
o
n
su

m
p
ti

o
n
 

(0
0
0
 t

o
n
s)

Demand stability in 1Q10 reflects good 
performance of the sectors

Increase in 

consumer goods 

production (3% vs 

4Q09) has positively 

impacted the 

demand for 

thermoplastic resins

2Q08 3Q08 4Q08 1Q09 2Q09 3Q09 4Q09 1Q10

1,120 1,087 
910 907 

1,058 
1,162 1,163 1,165 

CONSUMER GOODS
58%

DURABLE GOODS
8%

AGRIBUSINESS
5%

CONSTRUCTION
17%

INDUSTRIAL
4%

OTHERS
8%
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* Braskem estimates: Domestic sales + Imports

Domestic market performance

Domestic Sales 1Q10 vs. 4Q09 %Domestic Sales 1Q10 vs. 1Q09 %

1Q10 Sales practically unchanged from 

4Q09

Stronger sales reflect recovery from 

global crisis as of 2Q09

-2%

-3%

2%

-1%

0%

PE PP PVC Total 
Resins

Brazilian 
Market*

20%

35%

60%

32% 28%

PE PP PVC Total 
Resins

Brazilian 

Market*
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R$ million

EBITDA 
Better contribution margin and FX gains more than 
offset lower sales volume

EBITDA 
4Q09

Contribution 
Margin

FX Volume Fixed Costs 
SG&A 
Others

EBITDA 
1Q10

614 

76 
53 

(12) (2) 

729

152 

(99)FX impact 
on costs

FX impact on 
revenue

EBITDA 
4Q09

Contribution 
Margin

FX Volume Fixed Costs 
SG&A 
Others

EBITDA 
1Q10

614 

76 
53 

(12) (2) 

729

152 

(99)FX impact 
on costs

FX impact on 
revenue



R$ million

Main Economic Indicators

Source: Braskem 12

Key Indicators
1Q10

(A)

4Q09

(B)

1Q09

(C)

Change

(A)/(B)

Change

(A)/(C)

Net Revenue 4,466       4,253       3,260       5% 37%

EBITDA 729           614           457           19% 59%

EBITDA Margin 16.3% 14.4% 14.0% 1.89 p.p. 2.29 p.p.

Financial Result
1Q10

(A)

4Q09

(B)

1Q09

(C)

Change

(A)/(B)

Change

(A)/(C)

Net Financial Result (645)         (655)         (208)         -2% 210%

Foreign Exchange Variation (FX) and Monetary Variation (MV) (205)         103           34             -299% -706%

Financial Result excluding FX and MV (440)         (758)         (242)         -42% 82%

Interest Expenses (105)         (118)         (124)         -11% -15%

Tax Liability (262)         (577)         (18)            -55% -

Others (74)            (63)            (100)         16% -26%



R$ million

Main Economic Indicators - Consolidated

Source: Braskem 13

EBITDA LTM: 
R$3,496MM 
(US$1,871MM)

- Braskem: 
R$2,746MM

- Quattor: R$607MM
- Sunoco: R$143MM 

* Non-recurring of R$18 million

Key Financial Numbers - 1Q10

Key Numbers Braskem Quattor
Braskem 

America
Consolidated

Net Revenue 4,466 1,233 547 6,245

EBITDA 729 109 65 903

EBITDA Margin 16.3% 8.8% 11.9% 14.5%

Financial Result (645) (233) - (878)

Net Profit / Loss (123) (767) 38 (852)

*
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In R$ million (3/31/10)

Gross Debt: 9,810

Net Debt:  6,500

Avg. Term: 9.7 years

65% of debt pegged to USD 

Comfortable cash position covers
2 years of debt amortization

Dec 09 Mar 10

2.67
2.37

-12%

Dívida Líq. / EBITDA (x) US$Net Debt / EBITDA (x) R$

Dec 09 Mar 10

2.98
2.47

-18%

Net Debt/ EBITDA (x) US$

786
611

891

312*

(1) Does not include transaction costs
* Debentures of 13th issue due June, 2010

Invested in US$

Invested in R$

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014/
2015

2016/
2017

2018/
2019

2020 
onwards

03/31/10
Cash

3,311

11%

17%

13%
15%

16%

6%

13%

9%

1,548
1,466

1,296
1,684

1,252

1,734

1,577
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Comfortable level of leverage

R$3.74bi Capital Increase 

+ Quattor + Sunoco

EBITDA in 2009

R$3.74bi Capital increase 

+ Quattor + Sunoco

EBITDA in LTM at 1Q10

Gross Debt 17,131 17,176

Cash & Cash Equiv. 6,231 6,267

Net Debt 10,900 10,909

EBITDA 3,150 3,495

Net Debt / EBITDA 3.46x 3.12x

 Better operational performance reduces leverage ratio to 3.12x in 1Q10

 Liquidity still high, with cash around R$ 6 billion

Source: Braskem, Unipar and Sunoco Inc

- 10%



Source: Braskem

Braskem Cash: + 3,311 

Quattor Cash: + 544

Capital Increase:       + 3,742

(-) UNIPAR Payment - (700)

(-) SUNOCO Payment - (630)

Cash = 6,267

Braskem consolidated debt profile 
(initial)
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R$ million (03/31/10)

Gross Debt:         9,810

Net Debt:            6,500

Avg. Term:     9.7 years

Net Debt/EBITDA: 2,37x

Quattor + Sunoco

Acquisition

R$ million (03/31/10)

Gross Debt:        17,176

Net Debt:           10,909

Avg. Terms:     6.6 years

Net Debt/EBITDA: 3,12x
Capital

Increase

64% of debt pegged to USD 44% of debt pegged to USD 

Cash 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 >= 2020

3,311 

1,098 1,684 
1,296 1,466 

1,057 
491 

101 
511 

1,118 

134 
891 

544 

2,225 991 
971 

1,346 

775 

589 

335 
96 

24 

24 

10 

2,412 

Braskem Debt Quattor Debt Capital Increase

6,267

1,832

2,812

2,267
2,675

3,322

1,142

607
436

1,080 900

157

Quattor CashBraskem Cash



Cash 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2020 
onwards

780 

1,456 
1,096 1,416 

1,057 
491 

101 
511 

1,118 

134 267 
623

353 

578 
650 

612 

467 

389 
188 

96 

24 

24 

3,191 

378

378

189
712

Braskem Debt Quattor Debt New Debt

3,191

1,902

2,406

1,746
2,034

1,133 1,142

607
289

1,069 989

157

Total Cash

623

Source: Braskem

Gross Debt:      14,098

Net Debt:         10,909

Avg. Term:    8.1 years

Net Debt/EBITDA: 3,12x

Financial 

funding in 

April and May 

and 

scheduled 

payments

59% of debt pegged to USD 

Braskem Cash: + 3,311 

Quattor Cash: + 544

Capital Increase: + 3,742

(-) UNIPAR Payment - (700)

(-) SUNOCO Payment - (630)

Bond Issue (US$400MM)       +   712

Fin. Sunoco and EPP 5 anos + 946

Pre Payment and Debt Mat.: - (4,734)

Cash = 3,191

Braskem consolidated debt profile after 
debt restructure
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R$ million (03/31/10)

Gross Debt:         9,810

Net Debt:            6,500

Avg. Term:     9.7 years

Net Debt/EBITDA: 2,37x

Quattor + Sunoco

Acquisition

R$ million (03/31/10)

Gross Debt:        17,176

Net Debt:           10,909

Avg. Terms:     6.6 years

Net Debt/EBITDA: 3,12x
Capital

Increase

64% of debt pegged to USD 44% of debt pegged to USD 

R$ million (03/31/10)
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Braskem 2020

19Source: Braskem * Enterprise Value

Leader in the Americas, one 

of the world's five-largest 

petrochemicals companies 

by EV*



Drivers of the strategic direction

2020Source: Braskem

Raw material 

availability and 

energy at low cost

Technological

Autonomy

International 

Expansion in 

Attractive Markets

Corporate

Differentiation

Diversification of 

Products and 

Businesses

Pessoas 

Strengthening of the 

Brazilian 

petrochemical industry
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Nameplate Capacity Effective Production

Global supply of ethylene

2009 estimated Operating Rate 

Source: CMAI 

K ton

84%
80%

74%

90%
84%
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Market balance 2009 better than expected

 Delays in the capacity startups (Asia and Middle 

East)

 Stronger than expected demand in China helped 

to balance the market

 High cost plants shutdown during the crisis

 Effective capacity 50% lower than forecast

Global Outlook

 ~3 MM ton estimated for 2010 shall be delayed for 

2012-2013 (Iran and Saudi projects)

 Learning curve from the commissioned plants

 Non competitive assets are expected  to be 

permanently shutdown

 Demand growth over 6 MM ton per year shall 

outpace additional supply as of 2011

 Domestic consumption growth in emerging 

markets as Brazil and China

 Industry consolidation increasing players 

competitiveness

K ton
Additional capacity and announced closures

Delays

Forecast
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Industrial Assets

New Projects

Projects with Petrobras

2010 Estimated Investments

In millions of R$

1,617

10 

360 

56 

317 

462 

52 
35 
72 

254 

Maintenance

BRASKEM

Venezuela
Mexico

Green PE

PVC Alagoas

QUATTOR

QUANTIQ / VARIENT

BRASKEM AMERICA

Operational

Investments in 2010 amount to R$1.6 bi



BRAZIL

Growth with competitiveness 
improvement
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Startup: September/2010

Green PE

 Final construction stage (75%); 

 Financial status as planned; 

 Estimated 30 to 50% premium over 
petrochemical resin; 

 NPV expected ~ US$ 180 million

PVC Expansion

Startup: 1st semester 2012

 Capacity expansion to 210 kton /y of PVC in 
Alagoas 

 Investments of nearly US$500 million

 NPV expected  ~ US$450 million

 Support for infrastructure projects in the 
country

Industrial Assets

New Projects

Projects with Petrobras

Source: Braskem
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Industrial Assets

New Projects

Projects with Petrobras

Growth with competitiveness 
improvement

LATIN AMERICA

Mexico: Ethylene XXI Project

Startup in 2015 

• Partnership with Mexican group IDESA (65% 
Braskem, 35% IDESA) for acquisition of ethane 
from PEMEX 

• Integrated petrochemical project: 1 Mton/y of 
ethylene and 1 Mton/y of PE

• Investments estimated to reach up to US$2.5 
billion in 5 years

Venezuela: JV’s with Pequiven through 
Project Finance

Propilsur

Startup in 2013

 300 kton/y of PP in Paranaguá Complex

 Investments estimated in US$500 million

Polimerica  (delayed)

 Evaluation of alternatives more competitive for the 
project

 Integrated petrochemical project: 1.3 Mty of 
ethylene and 1.1 Mty of PE



Ranking in the Americas + Global

25

8th

12th

4th

1th

Braskem 
post

operations

Exxon 
Mobil

Dow Lyondell 
Basell

Braskem Formosa Shintech Chevron 
Philips

Quattor Sunoco

3,035 

4,077 
4,200 

2,525 
1,995 

1,050 

2,311 

1,040 

2,915 
1,230 627 

1,731 

1,090 

822 875 

950 

510 

510 

1,210 

2,340 

PVC

PP

PE

6,460

4,827

3,595

4,256

3,082

2,340 2,311
1,915

5,307

950

transactions

Lyondell 
Basell

Exxon
Mobil

SINOPEC Dow Formosa SABIC Ineos Braskem 
post 

operations

Total IPIC Reliance PetroChina Braskem

10,914

9,311
8,668

7,749 7,284 7,109
6,541 6,460

4,681 4,564 4,303 4,079
3,595
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Concentrações

Sustainable Growth

 Continued strengthening of long-term relationship with Customers

 Support to the Brazilian petrochemical chain sustainability

 Implementation of the acquisition stages of Quattor and Sunoco 

Chemicals

 Analysis of Braskem’s interest in the Suape (textile center) and Comperj 

(1st e 2nd generation) projects

 Construction of Green PE plant: on schedule and within planned Capex

 Projects in Latin America: competitive feedstock

 Prioritizing financial health and liquidity
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 Why petrochemical?

 Why Braskem?

 Why USA?

Investment decision
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